Parts No.
Contents
N.W. Packaging Illustration Price
Handle
Adapter Bit
Nm Kgfcm ln-lb Size 25mm+50mm
0-TPK01-TX06-0.6-S
TPK-H02
0.6 6.1 5.3 TX6
2 pcs + 2 pcs 122g
$73.79
0-TPK01-TX07-0.9-S 0.9 9.2 8.0 TX7 $73.79
0-TPK01-TX08-1.2-S 1.2 12.0 10.6 TX8 $73.79
0-TPK01-TX08-2.0
TPK-H01
2.0 20.4 17.7 TX8
2 pcs + 2 pcs 130g
$73.79
0-TPK01-TX09-1.4 1.4 14.0 12.4 TX9
$73.79
0-TPK01-TX09-2.0 2.0 20.4 17.7 $73.79
0-TPK01-TX10-2.0 2.0 20.4 17.7 TX10 $73.79
0-TPK01-TX15-3.0 3.0 30.6 26.6 TX15 $73.79
0-TPK01-TX20-5.0 5.0 51.0 44.3 TX20 $73.79
0-TPK01-TX20-5.5 5.5 56.1 48.7 TX20 $73.79
0-TPK01-TX2025-5.5 TPK-H03 5.5 56.1 48.7
TX20 2 pcs
200g $86.85
TX25 2 pcs
Bit 50mm
Parts No.
Contents
N.W. Packaging Illustration Price
Handle
Adapter Bit
Nm Kgfcm ln-lb Size 25mm+50mm
0-TPK02-6IP-0.6-S
TPK-H02-B
0.6 6.1 5.3 6IP
2 pcs + 2 pcs 130g
$80.83
0-TPK02-7IP-0.9-S 0.9 9.2 8.0 7IP $80.83
0-TPK02-8IP-1.2-S 1.2 12.0 10.6 8IP $80.83
0-TPK02-9IP-1.4
TPK-H01-B
1.4 14.0 12.4 9IP
2 pcs + 2 pcs 130g
$80.83
0-TPK02-10IP-2.0 2.0 20.4 17.7 10IP $80.83
0-TPK02-15IP-3.0 3.0 30.6 26.6 15IP $80.83
0-TPK02-20IP-5.0 5.0 51.0 44.3 20IP $80.83
0-TPK02-2025IP-5.5 TPK-H03-B 5.5 56.1 48.7
20IP 2 pcs
200g $96.89
25IP 2 pcs
Bit 50mm